
 U.S. Army War College Archives - News Article - 01 September 2010

Revised Carlisle Area School District Bus
Schedule AY2010-2011

 
  

CARLISLE  AREA SCHOOL  DISTRICT  BUS  SCHEDULE AY 2010-2011
 
Aug. 27, 2010 -- The revised Carlisle Area School District Bus Schedule for academic year
2010-2011 for Carlisle Barracks resident families is listed below:
 
35E            BELLAIRE   ELEMENTARY
08:04         YOUNG HALL BAY A
08:05         FORBES AVE & LIGGETT RD
08:06         637 LIGGETT RD (YSC)
08:08         MARSHALL & BRIDGE RDS
08:09         226 MARSHALL RD
08:10         BARRY DR & FORBES AVE
08:16         GARRISON & GUARDHOUSE LNS

 
27E            HAMILTON  ELEMENTARY
08:05         FORBES AVE & DAVIS RD
08:06         637 LIGGETT RD (YSC) 245-4555
08:07         BUTLER & LIGGETT RDS
08:09         MARSHALL RD & BRIDGE RD
08:11         226 MARSHALL RD
08:13         BARRY DR & FORBES AVE

 
16E            LETORT   ELEMENTARY
08:11         BUTLER & CRAIG RDS
08:13         YOUNG HALL BAY A
08:15         637 LIGGETT (YSC)
08:18         MARSHALL RD & BRIDGE RD
08:19         BARRY & FORBES
08:22         GARRISON & GUARDHOUSE
 

 
17E            LETORT ELEMENTARY
08:05         10003 CHICKAMAUGA DR
08:07         10014 CHICKAMAUGA DR
08:13         1944 W TRINDLE RD
08:14         10 GREYSTONE RD
08:15         SPRUCE & E LOUTHER ST
08:19         314 S SPRING GARDEN ST
08:20         BALTIMORE & JUNIPER STS
 
34M            LAMBERTON  MS, ST PATRICK’S
07:00         YOUNG HALL - BAY A
DELETED:  07:02         FORBES AVE & LIGGETT RD
07:04         637 LIGGETT (YSC)
07:06         MARSHALL & BRIDGE RDS
07:08         226 MARSHALL RD



   

U.S. Army War College Archives - News Article - 01 September 2010

07:08         226 MARSHALL RD
07:09         BARRY DR & FORBES AVE
07:12         GARRISON & GUARDHOUSE LNS
07:17         516 N BEDFORD ST
07:22         245 S WEST ST
 
35M            LAMBERTON  MS
06:50         10004 CHICKAMAUGA DR
06:51         10014 CHICKAMAUGA DR
06:56         CRAIG & BUTLER RDS
07:12         1944 W TRINDLE RD
07:13         SPRUCE & E LOUTHER STS
07:15         BALTIMORE & JUNIPER ST
07:17         273 E POMFRET ST
 
16S            SWARTZ, MCGOWAN, WILSON, Carlisle Christian Academy
07:08         531 BUTLER RD
07:10         637 LIGGETT (YSC)
07:12         MARSHALL RD & BRIDGE RD
07:14         BARRY DR & MARSHALL RD
07:15         BARRY DR & FORBES AVE
 
23S            SWARTZ, MCGOWAN, Carlisle Christian Academy   
07:18         713 SUMNER RD
07:19         SUMNER & BUTLER RDS
07:20         540 CRAIG RD
07:22         FORBES AVE - YOUNG HALL BAY A
07:25         38 GUARDHOUSE & GARRISON LNS
 
27S            SWARTZ, MCGOWAN, WILSON, St. Patrick’s
07:10         10003 CHICKAMAUGA DR
07:12         10014 CHICKAMAUGA DR
07:15         PARKER SPRINGS RD
07:17         SHERMAN AVE & MACARTHUR DR
07:19         1018 HARRISBURG PIKE
07:20         912 HARRISBURG PIKE


